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1 - MOTION DEFENDANT-APPELLEES' MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO SERVE OBJECTIONS AND PROPOSED AMENDMENTS
TO RECORD ON APPEAL  (Allowed) - 12-20-2013
Filed: 12-19-2013 @ 16:22:48
FOR: Defendant-Appellee Trillium Links & Village
BY   : Mr. M. Duane Jones
          

The following order was entered:

The motion filed in this cause on the 19th of December 2013 and designated 'Defendant-Appellees' Motion for
Extension of Time to Serve Objections and Proposed Amendments to Record on Appeal' is allowed.  Defendant-
appellees shall serve their amendments, objections, proposed alternative records on appeal, or notices of approval
upon plaintiff-appellant on or before 29 January 2014.

By order of the Court this the 20th of December 2013.
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P a r t i e s 

 
Party Name Role

 

Trillium Links & Village Defendant-Appellee

Trillium Ridge Condominum Assoc. Plaintiff-Appellant

 
A t t o r n e y s

 
Attorney for Defendant-Appellee - Trillium Links & Village

Mr. M. Duane Jones  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

djones@hedrickgardner.com

4201 Congress St., Suite 300
Charlotte, NC 28209
 

(704) 319-5455 

 

Attorney for Defendant-Appellee - Trillium Links & Village

Mr. Luke P. Sbarra

Attorney at Law

LSbarra@hedrickgardner.com

HEDRICK, GARDNER, KINCHELOE & GARAFALO, LLP

P.O. Box 30397
Charlotte, NC 28230
 

(919) 719-3719 
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Attorney for Plaintiff-Appellant - Trillium Ridge Condominum Assoc.

Mr. Dustin T. Greene  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

DGreene@kilpatricktownsend.com

1001 W. Fourth Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
 

(336) 607-7300 

 

Attorney for Defendant-Appellee - Trillium Links & Village

Mr. Richard D. Dietz

Attorney at Law

RDietz@Kilpatricktownsend.com

1001 W. Fourth Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
 

(336) 607-7300 

 

Attorney for  - 

Mr. William E. Cannon, Jr.  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

bcannon@cannonlawpc.net

CANNON LAW, P.C.

P.O. Box 207
Waynesville, NC 28786
 

(828) 456-4800 

 

Attorney for  - 

Mr. Robert E. Allen  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

robert@reallen.com

NORTHUP MCCONNELL & SIZEMORE, PLLC

123 Biltmore Avenue
Asheville, NC 28801
 

 

 

Attorney for  - 

Mr. Marc J. Meister  [Primary Attorney]

Attorney at Law

Marc@meisterlegal.com

P.O. Box 8875
Asheville, NC 28814
 

(828) 505-4480 
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